info@haicenpower.net +86-532-87890321www.haicenpower.net
Model Included:
Electrical
Specifications
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity
Parallel Connection
Serial Connection

20V
38A
95A
34.5
28.8±0.4V
100A
21A
500A(300ms)
40V
21A
52A
38
57.6±0.8V
Data sheetHCG-8D Series
12V380Ah 24V 150Ah12V 350Ah12V 300Ah 48V 105Ah24V 190Ah
HCG8D-12300 12V 300Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG8D-12350 12V 350Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG8D-12380 12V 380Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG8D-24150 24V 150Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG8D-24190 24V 190Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG8D-48105 48V 105Ah LiFePO4 Battery
info@haicenpower.net +86-532-87890321www.haicenpower.net
Dimensions:
Internal Structure:
Certifications: